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Code

Item name

Power

LED Life

Lumen

Beam

CCT

CRI

Net Weight

Insulation class

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

GROOVE 20W ROUND 3000K

20W

30.000 h

1400 Lm

90°

3000K
≥80

123998

0,410 Kg

Class II

20

0,0023 m³

ø 14,8 cm

16,8 cm

3,
5 

cm

GROOVE DOWNLIGHTS


